NORCO S.E.A. PTE LTD                     Tel: (65) 6853 0809                           Fax: (65) 6853 0153                 Company Registration No. : 200901437Z
GST Registration No.: 200901437Z                20 Woodlands Link, #09-23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                 Website: www.sg-norco.com
Model: KVM-1708COMBO-L      KVM-1716COMBO-L
         1U Rackmount 17" LCD, with        1U Rackmount 17" LCD, with
         8 port KVM switch & local console       16 port KVM switch & local console
Main Feature
 One console controls up to 8 / 16 directly connected computers
 Dedicated daisy chain port to expand up to 240 servers

Dimensions (W*D*H)  448 x 580 x 42 mm
Packing Dimensions (W*D*H) 710 x 780 x 170 mm
Order Information
KVM-1708COMBO-L                                    1U Rackmount 17" LCD, with 8 port KVM switch & local console
KVM-1716COMBO-L                                    1U Rackmount 17" LCD, with 16 port KVM switch & local console
KCVU-018 USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVU-030 USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 3 meter length
KCVU-050 USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 5 meter length
KCVU-070 USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 7 meter length
KCVU-100 USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 10 meter length
KV-300 KVM Extender transmits KVM up to 300m away from a computer using Cat5/5e/6 cable
angkj
Cross-Out
NORCO S.E.A. PTE LTD                     Tel: (65) 6853 0809                           Fax: (65) 6853 0153                 Company Registration No. : 200901437Z